THE DATASHEET OF
PG0434.801NLT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 power.pulseelectronics.com SPM2007_38 (02/19) http://www.power.pulseelectronics.com/contact
SMT Power Inductors
Flat Coils - PG0434NL Series
Height: 6.5mm Max
Footprint: 14.5mm x 13.0mm Max

Irated3
(A)
DCR (mΩ)
Inductance
@0ADC
(µH ±20%)
Saturation4
Current
Isat (A)
Heating5
Current IDC
(A)
Core Loss6
Factor
K2TYP MAX
PG0434.181NL 0.15 58 0.45 0.50 0.18 60 58 22.3
PG0434.401NL 0.37 45 0.75 0.80 0.45 48 45 33.5
PG0434.801NL 1.66 35 1.20 1.30 0.80 38 35 42.5
PG0434.142NL * 1.12 27 2.00 2.10 1.40 28 27 57.8
PG0434.202NL * 1.64 23 2.80 2.90 2.00 24 23 67.6
PG0434.282NL 2.24 19 4.10 4.20 2.80 20 19 80.1
1.	 The temperature of the component (ambient plus temperature rise) muse be within
thestandard operating temperature range.
2.	 Inductance at Irated is a typical inductance value for the component taken at rated
current.